
Games for Howard County Fire &amp; Rescue, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

01/10/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Flying Donkeys 44 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

57 Win

01/17/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

54 C&R Pub 59 Loss

01/24/
12

11:00 AM
PST

BNC 62 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

28 Loss

01/31/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

42 Just Hoop N 74 Loss

02/07/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Embrace Home Loans 41 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

42 Win

02/14/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

57 CCI 66 Loss

02/21/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Man to Man 77 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

57 Loss

02/28/
12

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

54 Flying Donkeys 45 Win

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.


