## Games for Howard County Fire & Dasketball Rescue, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
01/10/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Flying Donkeys	44	Howard County Fire & Rescue	57	Win
01/17/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Howard County Fire & Rescue	54	C&R Pub	59	Loss
01/24/ 12	11:00 AM PST	BNC	62	Howard County Fire & Rescue	28	Loss
01/31/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Howard County Fire & Rescue	42	Just Hoop N	74	Loss
02/07/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Embrace Home Loans	41	Howard County Fire & Rescue	42	Win
02/14/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Howard County Fire & Rescue	57	CCI	66	Loss
02/21/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Man to Man	77	Howard County Fire & Rescue	57	Loss
02/28/ 12	11:00 AM PST	Howard County Fire & Rescue	54	Flying Donkeys	45	Win